
 

 

Курс Группа 
Установочная 

сессия 

Период 
проведения 

онлайн 
занятий 

Осенняя 
сессия 

Период 
проведения 

онлайн занятий 

Весенняя 
сессия 

Практика 
Государственные 

экзамены 
Дипломное 

проектирование 

ГЭК (защита 
дипломных  
проектов, 

работ) 

4 Эдс-53 
  

03.09.2025-
13.09.2025 

----- ----- 
17.09.2025-
11.11.2025 

(преддипломная) 

12.11.2025-
18.11.2025 

19.11.2025-
27.01.2026 

28.01.2026-
31.01.2026 


